
Eastwood Netball Club 
 

Summer fixtures 2025 
 

 
  EASTWOOD 

H/C 5 
    EASTWOOD 2 

 
 

         
  Pool A     Pool B  
         

Day Date Opponents Venue  Day Date Opponents Venue 
         

W/C 5th May Free Week       
Wed 14th May Billericay White (2) BSV 7.30  Mon 12th May Brentwood 

Jaguars 
Home 

Tues 20th May Billericay (0) Home   Tues 20th May Brookside Orange BSV 7.30 
W/C 26th May HALF TERM   W/C 25th May HALF TERM  
Tues 3rd June Star (14) Home   W/C 2nd  June Free Week  
Wed 11th June Brookside Bees 

(12) 
BSV 7.30  Tues 10thJune Brookside BSV 8.30 

Tues 17th June Bears 2 (10) Home  Wed 18thJune Billericay Red BSV 7.30 
Wed 25th June Robins (3) BSV 8.30  Mon  23rd June Galaxy Emeralds Home  
Tues 1st July New Cambell (4) Home   Mon 30th June Galaxy Gold Home 
Tues 8th July Hullbridge (8) Home   Mon    7th July E W Buds BSV 8.30 

     Mon 14th July Vikings Home 
         
         
 Home =  Basildon Sporting 

Village 
8.30   Home =  Basildon Sporting 

Village 
8.30 

         
         
  Team 4     Team 6  
         
  Pool D     Pool E  
         

Day Date Opponents Venue  Day Date Opponents Venue 
         
         
Mon 12th May Bears 3 BSV 7.30  Mon 12th May Brookside 

Fireflies 
Home 

Tues 20th May Lucky 7 Home  Thur 22nd May Galaxy Crystals BSV 7.30 
W/C 26th May HALF TERM   W/C 26h May HALF TERM  
Tues 3rd June Pink PSG Home  Mon 2nd June Park Sports Home  
Thur 12th June Delta BSV 7.30  Mon 9th June Isadene BSV 8.30 
Tues 17th June Hockley Falcons Home  Thur 19th June Arrows Blue BSV 8.30 
Tues 24th June Brookside White BSV 7.30  Mon 23rd June EPSA Home 
Tues 1st July Sapphire Blue Home   Mon 30th June Ruby Thunder Home 
Tues 8th July Brookside Silver Home  Thur 10th July St Joseph’s 

Thunder 
BSV 7.30 

Mon 14th July Tiger Lillies BSV 7.30  Mon 14th July Flames Blue Home 
         

 Home =  Basildon Sporting 
Village 

7.30   Home =  Basildon Sporting 
Village 

7.30 

 


